
 

                                          

MSc Sports Cardiology 

2024-25 Teaching and Assessment Timetable* 
*Sample timetable and may be subject to change 

  

Date Module lead Module Assessment due date Marks due back 
Monday 9 September 2024 Student registration and induction at SGUL 

Monday 16 
September – 
Friday 20 
September 2024 
 

M Papadakis 
T Ramcharan 
 

MSCSC05Y 
Cardiovascular Anatomy 
and Physiology 
 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 14 October 
2024 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 18 
November 2024 

Monday 30 
September 2024 – 
27 January 2025 
Online 
 
 

M Papadakis 
G Finocchiaro 

MRDM101X 
Research Methods  

Written Assignment – 
Monday 24 February 
2025 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 31 March 
2025 

Monday 21 
October – Friday 
25 October 2024 

S Sharma 
R Bhatia 

MSCSC01Y 
Principles of 
Cardiovascular 
Evaluation 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 18 November 
2024 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 6 January 
2025  

Monday 25 
November – 
Friday 29 
November 2024 

M Papadakis 
E Androulakis 
 

MSCSC02Y 
Practice of 
Cardiovascular 
Evaluation 

Written Assignment – 
Thursday 2 January 
2025 
Logbook – Thursday 2 
January 2025 
 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 27 January 
2025    
Logbook – Monday  
27 January 2025 

Monday 20 
January – Friday 
24 January 2025 

M Abela 
 

MSCSC03Y 
Principles of Screening 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 17 February 
2025 
  

Written Assignment – 
Monday 24 March 
2025 
 

Wednesday 12 – 
Tuesday 18 
February 2025 
 

Anna 
Pacholczyk 

MSCGM10Y 
Ethical, Legal and Social 
Perspectives on 
Genomic Medicine 

Formative 
Presentation – 18 
February 2025 
 
Written Assignment – 
27 March 2025  

Written Assignment – 
29 April 2025  

Monday 3 March 
– Friday 7 March 
2025 

G Finocchiaro 
E Nakou 

MSCSC04Y 
Practice of Screening 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 31 March 
2025 
Logbook – Monday 31 
March 2025 
 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 28 April 2025 
Logbook – Monday 28 
April 2025 



 

Thursday 20 – 
Wednesday 26 
March 2025 

Heidy Brandon 
Beth Coad 

MSCGM11Y  
Counselling Skills for 
Genomics 

Role Play Assessment 
– 26 March 2025  
 
Written Assignment – 
1 May 2025 

Role Play – 9 April 
2025 
 
Written Assignment – 
5 June 2025  
 

Monday 28 April – 
Friday 2 May 
2025 

S Marwaha 
A Malhotra 

MSCSC08Y 
Emergency Response 
Planning 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 26 May 2025 
  

Written Assignment – 
Monday 30 June 2025 

Monday 19 May – 
Friday 23 May 
2025 

D Nikoletou ER709X 
Cardiac Rehabilitation 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 16 June 2025 
 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 21 July 2025 

Monday 23 June – 
Friday 27 June 
2025 

D Antonakaki 
S Castelletti 

MSCSC09Y 
Advanced Management 
and Genomics of 
Inherited Cardiac 
Conditions 
 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 21 July 2025 

Written Assignment – 
Monday 25 August 
2025  

No active 
teaching 

G Finocchiaro 
M Papadakis 

MSCSC06Y 
Research Project 
 

Thesis – Monday 15 
September 2025 

Thesis –  Monday 20 
October 2025 

 

 

 


